VM Support
Forcefield gives security customers the ability to run Forcefield
within a virtualised environment. This integration provides the
following features and benefits:
• Simplifies disaster recovery configurations for IT
departments
• Allows for deployment in standard virtual server
environments

* Video functionality not available on Windows 10
Ordering information
Forcefield will only be licensed to trained and assessed Forcefield installers. Accreditation details will be checked at time of
license issue. System will not operate without a valid license.
System Specifications Forcefield VM Forcefield Enterprise VM
Max. Challenger/Network Access Controller panels per node 32 128
Max. clients per node (Max. in a system) 5 (35 – 40)4 20 (200)
Max. nodes per system 7 – 84 20
Sustained events per second (burst rate higher) 20 20
Hot standby option Yes Yes
History events 3.5 million 3.5 million
Users Up to 1 million Up to 1 million
DVR’s per system 999 999
Hardware Specifications
Part number TS9100VM TS9120VM
Ports:
Ethernet 1 2*
USB 9 2
Keyboard, Mouse USB USB
Serial Ports 1 1
In-built storage media DVD-ROM / USB USB
RAID No Yes
Rack Mount No Yes
Power supply Internal Internal dual redundant
* Please refer to Installation Manual for configuration requirements
Hardware Options
TS9100VM Forcefield hardware VM
TS9120VM Forcefield Enterprise hardware VM1
Licensing Options
TS9110 Forcefield Clients
TS9112 Ascom Nira Pager/Duress
TS9113 Jacques Intercom
TS9115 Multi-node capability2  (License not required for Enterprise version).  Additional Forcefield hardware must be purchased
separately
TS9116 Third Party integration (see your supplier or Aritech sales representative for additional information)
TS9117 Aritech video integration2
TS9118 Hot Standby backup server capability (also requires TS9115)
TS9119 Auto user import/export
TS9170 Commend Intercom License (One required per intercom station) integration
TS91716 16-camera license
TS91732 32-camera license
Specifications
Hardware and PC Requirements
Forcefield™
Integrated security management platform